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25.07.2025 - 27.07.2025 - Seniors(2009+)

Rank Country Name/Club Score
D A E Ded.

1.
UKR

ONOFRIICHUK Taisiia
Ukraine

     30.900     (1)
30.90014.200

9.40  4.80 8.450 8.250 -

2.
GER

VARFOLOMEEV Darja
Germany

     30.400     (2)
30.40013.400

9.60  3.80 8.500 8.500 -

3.
ITA

DRAGAS Tara
Italy

     29.650     (3)
29.65013.400

9.00  4.40 8.200 8.050 -

4.
ITA

RAFFAELI Sofia
Italy

     29.600     (4)
29.60012.900

8.50  4.40 8.400 8.400 -0.10

5.
POL

LEWINSKA Liliana
Poland

     29.050     (5)
29.05013.000

8.20  4.80 8.050 8.050 -0.05

6.
ISR

SUMKIN Meital Maayan
Israel

     29.000     (6)
29.00013.000

8.60  4.40 8.200 7.800 -

7.
ESP

GONZALEZ Lucia
Spain

     28.750     (7)
28.75013.100

8.80  4.30 7.850 7.800 -

8.
ISR

MUNITS Daniela
Israel

     28.700     (8)
28.70013.000

8.60  4.40 7.850 7.900 -0.05

9.
ROU

LICA Amalia
Romania

     28.650     (9)
28.65013.000

8.90  4.10 8.000 7.750 -0.10

10.
ESP

BAUTISTA Alba
Spain

     28.650     (10)
28.65012.900

8.70  4.20 8.300 7.450 -

11.
BRA

SANTOS Geovanna
Brazil

     28.550     (11)
28.55013.000

8.40  4.60 7.900 7.650 -

12.
KAZ

YERTAIKYZY Aibota
Kazakhstan

     28.300     (12)
28.30012.700

8.40  4.30 7.800 7.800 -

13.
ROU

VERDES Andreea
Romania

     28.250     (13)
28.25012.400

8.20  4.20 8.050 7.800 -

14.
USA

KEYS Rin
USA

     28.200     (14)
28.20012.400

8.50  3.90 8.000 7.800 -

15.
POL

HEICHEL Emilia
Poland

     28.000     (15)
28.00012.400

8.00  4.40 7.850 7.750 -

16.
GER

KOLOSOV Margarita
Germany

     27.950     (16)
27.95012.500

8.40  4.10 7.750 7.700 -

17.
USA

CHU Megan
USA

     27.850     (17)
27.85012.500

8.60  3.90 7.700 7.700 -0.05

18.
BRA

ALEXANDRE Maria Eduarda
Brazil

     27.500     (18)
27.50012.700

8.90  3.80 7.850 6.950 -

19.
FIN

KALLIO Lia
Finland

     27.400     (19)
27.40012.200

8.00  4.20 7.250 7.950 -
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Rank Country Name/Club Score
D A E Ded.

20.
UKR

KARIKA Polina
Ukraine

     27.400     (20)
27.40012.100

8.50  3.60 7.850 7.450 -

21.
CAN

SHAHBAZIAN Suzanna
Canada

     27.300     (21)
27.30011.900

7.50  4.40 7.850 7.550 -

22.
FRA

MILLON Maena
France

     27.100     (22)
27.10011.600

7.80  3.80 7.650 7.850 -

23.
KAZ

MEIRZHANOVA Aiym
Kazakhstan

     27.050     (23)
27.05011.900

8.10  3.80 7.550 7.600 -

24.
NOR

JUUL MOELLER Josephine
Norway

     26.950     (24)
26.95011.900

7.80  4.10 7.450 7.600 -

25.
KOR

JEONG Kayeon
Korea Rep.

     26.900     (25)
26.90011.800

7.90  3.90 7.450 7.650 -

26.
MEX

MALPICA Marina
Mexico

     26.850     (26)
26.85011.500

7.70  3.80 7.600 7.750 -

27.
FIN

PIIROINEN Emmi
Finland

     26.800     (27)
26.80012.300

8.20  4.10 7.400 7.100 -

28.
FRA

RAMONATXO Lily
France

     26.750     (28)
26.75011.400

7.80  3.60 7.650 7.700 -

29.
HUN

WIESNER Hanna Panna
Hungary

     26.750     (29)
26.75011.600

7.60  4.00 7.600 7.550 -

30.
UZB

NESTEROVA Mishel
Uzbekistan

     26.700     (30)
26.70011.900

8.20  3.70 7.350 7.450 -

31.
HUN

LOVASZ Luca Flora
Hungary

     26.250     (31)
26.25011.700

7.60  4.10 7.500 7.150 -0.10

32.
GBR

EKIMOVA Marfa
Great Britain

     26.200     (32)
26.20011.200

7.30  3.90 7.550 7.450 -

33.
MDA

BULAT Sofia
Moldova

     26.150     (33)
26.15011.400

7.00  4.40 7.400 7.400 -0.05

34.
MAS

NG Joe Ee
Malaysia

     26.050     (34)
26.05011.200

7.50  3.70 7.450 7.400 -

35.
PHI

RAMILO Jasmine Althea
Philippines

     26.000     (35)
26.00011.500

8.10  3.40 7.200 7.350 -0.05

36.
CAN

KALLEMAA Carmel
Canada

     25.950     (36)
25.95010.800

6.70  4.10 7.450 7.800 -0.10

37.
KOR

HA Sulee
Korea Rep.

     25.850     (37)
25.85011.300

7.90  3.40 7.600 6.950 -

38.
NZL

HOPMAN Havana
New Zealand

     25.700     (38)
25.70011.000

6.80  4.20 7.450 7.250 -

39.
SUI

GRUENIGER Lauren
Switzerland

     25.650     (39)
25.65011.600

7.60  4.00 7.350 6.700 -
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Rank Country Name/Club Score
D A E Ded.

40.
SGP

CHEW Thea
Singapore

     25.550     (40)
25.55011.200

7.40  3.80 7.200 7.150 -

41.
JPN

MASUMOTO Nana
Japan

     25.500     (41)
25.50011.100

7.00  4.10 7.500 6.900 -

42.
MEX

JUAREZ Ledia
Mexico

     25.450     (42)
25.45011.000

6.90  4.10 7.250 7.200 -

43.
CRO

ARTIC Tamara
Croatia

     25.100     (43)
25.10010.600

7.70  2.90 7.250 7.250 -

44.
JPN

SHIMASAKI Momo
Japan

     25.050     (44)
25.05011.100

6.80  4.30 7.300 6.650 -

45.
SVK

SARANOVA Tereza
Slovakia

     24.900     (45)
24.90010.500

6.90  3.60 7.000 7.400 -

46.
CRO

RAMADANI Gresa
Croatia

     24.800     (46)
24.80010.300

7.30  3.00 7.250 7.300 -0.05

47.
GBR

HILL Nicole
Great Britain

     24.650     (47)
24.65010.100

6.40  3.70 7.500 7.050 -

48.
UZB

USOVA Natalya
Uzbekistan

     24.650     (48)
24.65011.000

7.20  3.80 7.350 6.900 -0.60

49.
POR

GYULAI Eva Blanka
Portugal

     24.500     (49)
24.50010.500

6.30  4.20 7.050 6.950 -

50.
MAS

LAI Yun Jo
Malaysia

     24.050     (50)
24.0509.900

7.20  2.70 7.150 7.000 -

51.
LUX

DIDERICH Lola
Luxembourg

     24.000     (51)
24.00010.000

6.90  3.10 7.000 7.000 -

52.
SVK

BENKOVITSOVA Xenia
Slovakia

     23.800     (52)
23.80010.000

6.30  3.70 7.300 6.500 -

53.
AUS

SMITH Tahlya
Australia

     23.700     (53)
23.7009.700

5.80  3.90 7.050 6.950 -

54.
EST

RETSNAJA Kristina
Estonia

     23.500     (54)
23.5009.800

6.20  3.60 6.750 7.000 -0.05

55.
CYP

KHODAREVA Nika
Cyprus

     23.350     (55)
23.3509.700

6.70  3.00 6.800 6.850 -

56.
SMR

BOMBAGIONI Eva
San Marino

     22.700     (56)
22.7009.400

6.20  3.20 6.600 6.700 -

57.
LUX

MEYSEMBOURG Elena
Luxembourg

     22.650     (57)
22.6509.700

6.70  3.00 6.650 6.400 -0.10

58.
MDA

SLIOMSKAIA Polina
Moldova

     22.550     (58)
22.5509.500

5.90  3.60 6.450 6.700 -0.10

59.
EST

RUSSU Niina
Estonia

     22.550     (59)
22.5509.100

5.90  3.20 6.850 6.600 -
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Rank Country Name/Club Score
D A E Ded.

60.
POR

SANTOS Mafalda
Portugal

     22.550     (60)
22.55010.100

7.20  2.90 6.200 6.300 -0.05

61.
COL

RICAURTE Salome
Colombia

     22.400     (61)
22.4009.400

6.20  3.20 6.250 6.750 -

62.
CHI

URRUTIA Trinidad
Chile

     22.000     (62)
22.0008.400

5.10  3.30 7.450 6.150 -

63.
SGP

HO Sophia
Singapore

     21.950     (63)
21.9508.900

6.00  2.90 6.500 6.850 -0.30

64.
AUS

GRINKO Karolina
Australia

     21.650     (64)
21.6508.300

5.50  2.80 6.650 6.700 -

65.
SMR

MINI Giorgia
San Marino

     21.500     (65)
21.5008.900

5.60  3.30 6.400 6.200 -

66.
COL

HENAO Luna
Colombia

     21.500     (66)
21.5009.400

5.60  3.80 6.900 5.500 -0.30

67.
CHI

SOTO Emilia
Chile

     20.500     (67)
20.5009.000

5.90  3.10 6.350 6.050 -0.90

68.
IND

KARLE Kimaya
India

     19.750     (68)
19.7508.800

6.10  2.70 6.300 5.250 -0.60

69.
IND

SHARMA Vaibhavi
India

     16.750     (69)
16.7505.300

3.50  1.80 6.400 5.050 -
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25.07.2025 - 27.07.2025 - Seniors(2009+)

Rank Country Name/Club Score
D A E Ded.

1.
GER

VARFOLOMEEV Darja
Germany

     30.750     (1)
30.75013.700

9.10  4.60 8.500 8.550 -

2.
UKR

ONOFRIICHUK Taisiia
Ukraine

     29.550     (2)
29.55013.000

8.40  4.60 8.300 8.250 -

3.
ISR

SUMKIN Meital Maayan
Israel

     29.000     (3)
29.00012.700

8.10  4.60 8.500 7.800 -

4.
POL

LEWINSKA Liliana
Poland

     28.650     (4)
28.65012.600

8.10  4.50 8.100 7.950 -

5.
ITA

RAFFAELI Sofia
Italy

     28.600     (5)
28.60012.300

7.80  4.50 8.200 8.100 -

6.
UKR

KARIKA Polina
Ukraine

     28.550     (6)
28.55012.300

7.90  4.40 8.250 8.000 -

7.
ITA

DRAGAS Tara
Italy

     28.500     (7)
28.50012.400

8.30  4.10 8.150 7.950 -

8.
USA

KEYS Rin
USA

     28.450     (8)
28.45012.100

8.10  4.00 8.150 8.200 -

9.
BRA

ALEXANDRE Maria Eduarda
Brazil

     28.300     (9)
28.30012.500

8.20  4.30 7.900 7.900 -

10.
ISR

MUNITS Daniela
Israel

     28.150     (10)
28.15012.300

7.80  4.50 7.900 7.950 -

11.
GER

KOLOSOV Margarita
Germany

     27.550     (11)
27.55011.600

7.50  4.10 7.900 8.050 -

12.
ROU

LICA Amalia
Romania

     27.450     (12)
27.45011.900

8.00  3.90 7.950 7.600 -

13.
KAZ

YERTAIKYZY Aibota
Kazakhstan

     27.350     (13)
27.35011.600

7.50  4.10 7.800 7.950 -

14.
ROU

VERDES Andreea
Romania

     27.250     (14)
27.25011.700

7.70  4.00 8.100 7.450 -

15.
USA

CHU Megan
USA

     27.150     (15)
27.15011.700

7.90  3.80 7.500 7.950 -

16.
POL

HEICHEL Emilia
Poland

     27.100     (16)
27.10011.600

7.40  4.20 7.800 7.700 -

17.
BRA

SANTOS Geovanna
Brazil

     26.850     (17)
26.85011.600

7.00  4.60 7.750 7.500 -

18.
NOR

JUUL MOELLER Josephine
Norway

     26.350     (18)
26.35011.200

6.80  4.40 7.750 7.450 -0.05

19.
NZL

HOPMAN Havana
New Zealand

     26.050     (19)
26.05011.200

7.20  4.00 7.550 7.300 -
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Rank Country Name/Club Score
D A E Ded.

20.
FIN

KALLIO Lia
Finland

     25.800     (20)
25.80010.900

7.20  3.70 7.200 7.700 -

21.
HUN

LOVASZ Luca Flora
Hungary

     25.650     (21)
25.65010.700

6.90  3.80 7.400 7.550 -

22.
SUI

GRUENIGER Lauren
Switzerland

     25.600     (22)
25.60010.800

7.10  3.70 7.300 7.550 -0.05

23.
FIN

PIIROINEN Emmi
Finland

     25.600     (23)
25.60011.100

7.40  3.70 7.350 7.150 -

24.
JPN

MASUMOTO Nana
Japan

     25.450     (24)
25.45010.500

6.30  4.20 7.500 7.450 -

25.
FRA

MILLON Maena
France

     25.350     (25)
25.35010.000

6.10  3.90 7.700 7.650 -

26.
KOR

JEONG Kayeon
Korea Rep.

     25.250     (26)
25.25010.600

6.80  3.80 7.250 7.400 -

27.
MAS

NG Joe Ee
Malaysia

     25.150     (27)
25.15010.400

7.00  3.40 7.200 7.550 -

28.
FRA

RAMONATXO Lily
France

     25.100     (28)
25.10010.000

6.90  3.10 7.500 7.600 -

29.
UZB

USOVA Natalya
Uzbekistan

     25.050     (29)
25.0509.600

6.60  3.00 7.900 7.550 -

30.
KOR

HA Sulee
Korea Rep.

     24.950     (30)
24.95010.100

6.30  3.80 7.600 7.400 -0.15

31.
KAZ

MEIRZHANOVA Aiym
Kazakhstan

     24.900     (31)
24.90010.700

7.40  3.30 7.400 6.850 -0.05

32.
GBR

EKIMOVA Marfa
Great Britain

     24.650     (32)
24.6509.500

6.10  3.40 7.650 7.550 -0.05

33.
CAN

SHAHBAZIAN Suzanna
Canada

     24.450     (33)
24.45010.000

6.70  3.30 7.700 6.750 -

34.
ESP

GONZALEZ Lucia
Spain

     24.450     (34)
24.45010.400

6.60  3.80 7.500 6.550 -

35.
JPN

SHIMASAKI Momo
Japan

     24.400     (35)
24.40010.500

7.00  3.50 7.000 6.900 -

36.
MDA

BULAT Sofia
Moldova

     24.250     (36)
24.2509.300

6.20  3.10 7.500 7.450 -

37.
MEX

JUAREZ Ledia
Mexico

     24.000     (37)
24.0009.100

6.10  3.00 7.350 7.600 -0.05

38.
CAN

KALLEMAA Carmel
Canada

     23.950     (38)
23.9509.000

5.50  3.50 7.350 7.600 -

39.
CRO

ARTIC Tamara
Croatia

     23.750     (39)
23.7508.800

6.00  2.80 7.450 7.500 -
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Rank Country Name/Club Score
D A E Ded.

40.
SVK

BENKOVITSOVA Xenia
Slovakia

     23.750     (40)
23.7509.100

5.90  3.20 7.200 7.450 -

41.
HUN

WIESNER Hanna Panna
Hungary

     23.750     (41)
23.75010.100

6.70  3.40 7.150 6.550 -0.05

42.
UZB

NESTEROVA Mishel
Uzbekistan

     23.700     (42)
23.7009.100

6.20  2.90 7.350 7.250 -

43.
CRO

RAMADANI Gresa
Croatia

     23.500     (43)
23.5009.300

6.60  2.70 7.250 6.950 -

44.
SGP

HO Sophia
Singapore

     23.450     (44)
23.4508.900

5.60  3.30 7.300 7.250 -

45.
SGP

CHEW Thea
Singapore

     23.450     (45)
23.4509.200

6.50  2.70 7.050 7.200 -

46.
SVK

SARANOVA Tereza
Slovakia

     23.400     (46)
23.4008.600

5.00  3.60 7.500 7.350 -0.05

47.
LUX

MEYSEMBOURG Elena
Luxembourg

     23.050     (47)
23.0509.300

5.90  3.40 7.050 6.700 -

48.
MEX

MALPICA Marina
Mexico

     22.950     (48)
22.9509.100

5.80  3.30 7.400 6.800 -0.35

49.
EST

RETSNAJA Kristina
Estonia

     22.800     (49)
22.8009.200

6.20  3.00 6.600 7.000 -

50.
POR

GYULAI Eva Blanka
Portugal

     22.750     (50)
22.7508.400

5.10  3.30 7.050 7.300 -

51.
GBR

HILL Nicole
Great Britain

     22.600     (51)
22.6008.800

5.50  3.30 7.250 7.150 -0.60

52.
MAS

LAI Yun Jo
Malaysia

     22.600     (52)
22.6009.200

6.30  2.90 6.850 6.550 -

53.
ESP

BAUTISTA Alba
Spain

     22.600     (53)
22.6009.900

6.10  3.80 7.100 5.950 -0.35

54.
COL

RICAURTE Salome
Colombia

     22.250     (54)
22.2508.700

5.50  3.20 6.550 7.000 -

55.
SMR

BOMBAGIONI Eva
San Marino

     22.250     (55)
22.2508.500

5.50  3.00 6.850 6.900 -

56.
LUX

DIDERICH Lola
Luxembourg

     22.150     (56)
22.1508.300

5.30  3.00 6.800 7.050 -

57.
POR

SANTOS Mafalda
Portugal

     21.800     (57)
21.8008.200

6.00  2.20 6.800 6.800 -

58.
CHI

URRUTIA Trinidad
Chile

     21.600     (58)
21.6007.900

5.00  2.90 7.100 6.700 -0.10

59.
EST

RUSSU Niina
Estonia

     21.500     (59)
21.5007.900

5.30  2.60 6.900 6.700 -
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Rank Country Name/Club Score
D A E Ded.

60.
PHI

RAMILO Jasmine Althea
Philippines

     21.400     (60)
21.4008.900

5.50  3.40 6.850 5.950 -0.30

61.
IND

KARLE Kimaya
India

     21.100     (61)
21.1007.800

5.00  2.80 6.900 6.700 -0.30

62.
MDA

SLIOMSKAIA Polina
Moldova

     20.600     (62)
20.6008.300

5.40  2.90 6.250 6.100 -0.05

63.
AUS

GRINKO Karolina
Australia

     20.550     (63)
20.5506.900

4.70  2.20 6.800 6.850 -

64.
CYP

KHODAREVA Nika
Cyprus

     20.350     (64)
20.3507.500

5.00  2.50 6.850 6.000 -

65.
CHI

SOTO Emilia
Chile

     20.300     (65)
20.3007.800

5.40  2.40 6.250 6.250 -

66.
COL

HENAO Luna
Colombia

     19.900     (66)
19.9007.050

4.25  2.80 7.100 6.050 -0.30

67.
AUS

SMITH Tahlya
Australia

     19.000     (67)
19.0005.500

3.40  2.10 7.300 6.200 -

68.
IND

SHARMA Vaibhavi
India

     18.100     (68)
18.1005.500

2.90  2.60 6.850 5.750 -

69.
SMR

MINI Giorgia
San Marino

     17.800     (69)
17.8005.500

3.30  2.20 6.200 6.100 -
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25.07.2025 - 27.07.2025 - Seniors(2009+)

Rank Country Name/Club Score
D A E Ded.

1.
GER

VARFOLOMEEV Darja
Germany

     31.200     (1)
31.20014.300

10.10  4.20 8.550 8.400 -0.05

2.
UKR

ONOFRIICHUK Taisiia
Ukraine

     30.050     (2)
30.05013.700

9.50  4.20 8.250 8.100 -

3.
ISR

SUMKIN Meital Maayan
Israel

     29.650     (3)
29.65013.300

8.90  4.40 8.300 8.100 -0.05

4.
ITA

DRAGAS Tara
Italy

     28.900     (4)
28.90013.000

9.20  3.80 8.050 7.850 -

5.
POL

LEWINSKA Liliana
Poland

     28.700     (5)
28.70012.900

9.00  3.90 8.050 7.800 -0.05

6.
ROU

LICA Amalia
Romania

     28.650     (6)
28.65012.800

8.90  3.90 8.050 7.850 -0.05

7.
ESP

GONZALEZ Lucia
Spain

     28.600     (7)
28.60012.900

9.10  3.80 7.950 7.750 -

8.
BRA

SANTOS Geovanna
Brazil

     28.400     (8)
28.40012.600

8.50  4.10 7.950 7.850 -

9.
GER

KOLOSOV Margarita
Germany

     28.300     (9)
28.30012.500

8.30  4.20 7.750 8.050 -

10.
KAZ

YERTAIKYZY Aibota
Kazakhstan

     28.000     (10)
28.00012.300

8.70  3.60 7.700 8.000 -

11.
SUI

GRUENIGER Lauren
Switzerland

     27.950     (11)
27.95013.100

9.20  3.90 7.300 7.600 -0.05

12.
UZB

USOVA Natalya
Uzbekistan

     27.900     (12)
27.90012.300

8.40  3.90 7.850 7.750 -

13.
UKR

KARIKA Polina
Ukraine

     27.850     (13)
27.85012.000

8.70  3.30 7.900 7.950 -

14.
ITA

RAFFAELI Sofia
Italy

     27.500     (14)
27.50012.100

7.80  4.30 8.050 7.350 -

15.
BRA

ALEXANDRE Maria Eduarda
Brazil

     27.500     (15)
27.50012.600

9.00  3.60 7.700 7.200 -

16.
USA

CHU Megan
USA

     27.100     (16)
27.10011.700

8.50  3.20 7.600 7.800 -

17.
USA

KEYS Rin
USA

     27.100     (17)
27.10011.900

8.40  3.50 7.850 7.350 -

18.
FIN

PIIROINEN Emmi
Finland

     26.850     (18)
26.85011.600

7.80  3.80 7.600 7.650 -

19.
FIN

KALLIO Lia
Finland

     26.550     (19)
26.55011.500

7.70  3.80 7.350 7.700 -
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20.
KAZ

MEIRZHANOVA Aiym
Kazakhstan

     26.550     (20)
26.55011.500

8.00  3.50 7.450 7.600 -

21.
PHI

RAMILO Jasmine Althea
Philippines

     26.450     (21)
26.45011.500

8.20  3.30 7.450 7.500 -

22.
NOR

JUUL MOELLER Josephine
Norway

     26.400     (22)
26.40011.500

7.60  3.90 7.550 7.350 -

23.
NZL

HOPMAN Havana
New Zealand

     25.950     (23)
25.95011.200

7.30  3.90 7.500 7.250 -

24.
CAN

KALLEMAA Carmel
Canada

     25.900     (24)
25.90010.800

7.20  3.60 7.500 7.600 -

25.
KOR

HA Sulee
Korea Rep.

     25.900     (25)
25.90011.100

7.20  3.90 7.550 7.300 -0.05

26.
MAS

NG Joe Ee
Malaysia

     25.900     (26)
25.90011.800

8.00  3.80 7.500 6.600 -

27.
CAN

SHAHBAZIAN Suzanna
Canada

     25.850     (27)
25.85010.600

7.30  3.30 7.700 7.550 -

28.
FRA

RAMONATXO Lily
France

     25.700     (28)
25.70010.700

7.70  3.00 7.600 7.450 -0.05

29.
POL

HEICHEL Emilia
Poland

     25.650     (29)
25.65011.200

7.30  3.90 7.700 6.800 -0.05

30.
HUN

WIESNER Hanna Panna
Hungary

     25.550     (30)
25.55010.700

7.10  3.60 7.500 7.400 -0.05

31.
ROU

VERDES Andreea
Romania

     25.500     (31)
25.50011.200

7.90  3.30 7.950 6.750 -0.40

32.
ISR

MUNITS Daniela
Israel

     25.450     (32)
25.45012.200

8.00  4.20 7.250 6.900 -0.90

33.
MEX

JUAREZ Ledia
Mexico

     25.400     (33)
25.40010.800

7.50  3.30 7.500 7.100 -

34.
KOR

JEONG Kayeon
Korea Rep.

     25.300     (34)
25.30010.900

6.90  4.00 7.250 7.150 -

35.
POR

GYULAI Eva Blanka
Portugal

     24.950     (35)
24.95010.800

7.20  3.60 7.150 7.000 -

36.
GBR

EKIMOVA Marfa
Great Britain

     24.900     (36)
24.90010.500

7.20  3.30 7.500 7.000 -0.10

37.
GBR

HILL Nicole
Great Britain

     24.800     (37)
24.80010.200

6.70  3.50 7.300 7.300 -

38.
JPN

SHIMASAKI Momo
Japan

     24.650     (38)
24.65010.300

7.30  3.00 7.450 6.900 -

39.
SVK

SARANOVA Tereza
Slovakia

     24.550     (39)
24.55010.000

6.70  3.30 7.150 7.400 -
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40.
HUN

LOVASZ Luca Flora
Hungary

     24.550     (40)
24.55010.400

6.80  3.60 7.400 6.800 -0.05

41.
JPN

MASUMOTO Nana
Japan

     24.550     (41)
24.55010.700

7.10  3.60 7.350 6.500 -

42.
MAS

LAI Yun Jo
Malaysia

     24.450     (42)
24.45010.300

7.30  3.00 7.300 6.850 -

43.
FRA

MILLON Maena
France

     24.350     (43)
24.3509.700

6.70  3.00 7.550 7.100 -

44.
UZB

NESTEROVA Mishel
Uzbekistan

     24.200     (44)
24.20010.600

7.30  3.30 7.150 6.450 -

45.
ESP

BAUTISTA Alba
Spain

     23.900     (45)
23.90010.600

7.10  3.50 7.350 6.000 -0.05

46.
LUX

DIDERICH Lola
Luxembourg

     23.800     (46)
23.8009.500

6.70  2.80 7.050 7.250 -

47.
SGP

HO Sophia
Singapore

     23.700     (47)
23.70010.200

6.60  3.60 7.050 6.450 -

48.
MEX

MALPICA Marina
Mexico

     23.650     (48)
23.6509.800

6.20  3.60 7.100 6.750 -

49.
SVK

BENKOVITSOVA Xenia
Slovakia

     23.600     (49)
23.6009.500

6.50  3.00 7.450 6.650 -

50.
CRO

RAMADANI Gresa
Croatia

     23.200     (50)
23.2008.800

6.40  2.40 7.250 7.150 -

51.
SGP

CHEW Thea
Singapore

     23.150     (51)
23.15010.400

6.80  3.60 7.050 5.700 -

52.
IND

KARLE Kimaya
India

     23.000     (52)
23.0009.500

6.50  3.00 6.900 6.600 -

53.
CRO

ARTIC Tamara
Croatia

     22.900     (53)
22.9009.600

6.30  3.30 7.350 6.000 -0.05

54.
EST

RETSNAJA Kristina
Estonia

     22.800     (54)
22.8009.600

6.40  3.20 7.050 6.200 -0.05

55.
MDA

BULAT Sofia
Moldova

     22.650     (55)
22.6509.600

6.60  3.00 7.150 6.000 -0.10

56.
CYP

KHODAREVA Nika
Cyprus

     22.600     (56)
22.6009.700

6.70  3.00 6.750 6.150 -

57.
AUS

SMITH Tahlya
Australia

     22.100     (57)
22.1009.300

5.80  3.50 7.050 5.750 -

58.
CHI

URRUTIA Trinidad
Chile

     22.000     (58)
22.0008.200

5.70  2.50 7.250 6.550 -

59.
COL

HENAO Luna
Colombia

     22.000     (59)
22.0009.000

6.00  3.00 7.150 5.900 -0.05
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60.
CHI

SOTO Emilia
Chile

     21.900     (60)
21.9008.600

5.30  3.30 7.100 6.200 -

61.
EST

RUSSU Niina
Estonia

     21.700     (61)
21.7008.300

5.60  2.70 6.900 6.500 -

62.
MDA

SLIOMSKAIA Polina
Moldova

     21.700     (62)
21.7008.500

5.90  2.60 6.700 6.500 -

63.
LUX

MEYSEMBOURG Elena
Luxembourg

     21.200     (63)
21.2008.600

5.90  2.70 6.750 5.850 -

64.
SMR

MINI Giorgia
San Marino

     21.150     (64)
21.1508.100

4.90  3.20 6.750 6.300 -

65.
COL

RICAURTE Salome
Colombia

     20.150     (65)
20.1507.500

4.70  2.80 6.900 5.750 -

66.
AUS

GRINKO Karolina
Australia

     19.650     (66)
19.6507.700

5.40  2.30 6.600 5.950 -0.60

67.
POR

SANTOS Mafalda
Portugal

     19.350     (67)
19.3507.900

6.10  1.80 6.450 5.350 -0.35

68.
SMR

BOMBAGIONI Eva
San Marino

     17.450     (68)
17.4506.800

4.50  2.30 6.350 4.350 -0.05

69.
IND

SHARMA Vaibhavi
India

     16.850     (69)
16.8506.200

4.50  1.70 6.350 4.900 -0.60
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Rank Country Name/Club Score
D A E Ded.

1.
GER

VARFOLOMEEV Darja
Germany

     29.700     (1)
29.70013.100

8.60  4.50 8.350 8.250 -

2.
UKR

ONOFRIICHUK Taisiia
Ukraine

     29.650     (2)
29.65012.900

8.80  4.10 8.400 8.350 -

3.
ITA

RAFFAELI Sofia
Italy

     29.150     (3)
29.15012.700

8.30  4.40 8.250 8.200 -

4.
USA

KEYS Rin
USA

     28.450     (4)
28.45012.500

8.10  4.40 8.100 7.900 -0.05

5.
KAZ

YERTAIKYZY Aibota
Kazakhstan

     27.800     (5)
27.80012.000

7.60  4.40 7.900 7.900 -

6.
ROU

LICA Amalia
Romania

     27.750     (6)
27.75012.200

8.20  4.00 8.000 7.600 -0.05

7.
ISR

SUMKIN Meital Maayan
Israel

     27.650     (7)
27.65011.800

7.90  3.90 8.150 7.700 -

8.
BRA

SANTOS Geovanna
Brazil

     27.450     (8)
27.45011.700

7.90  3.80 8.000 7.750 -

9.
ISR

MUNITS Daniela
Israel

     27.300     (9)
27.30011.900

8.40  3.50 7.850 7.550 -

10.
ITA

DRAGAS Tara
Italy

     27.250     (10)
27.25012.000

8.30  3.70 7.950 7.300 -

11.
POL

LEWINSKA Liliana
Poland

     27.200     (11)
27.20011.600

8.20  3.40 8.050 7.850 -0.30

12.
GER

KOLOSOV Margarita
Germany

     27.200     (12)
27.20012.100

8.20  3.90 7.750 7.350 -

13.
BRA

ALEXANDRE Maria Eduarda
Brazil

     27.000     (13)
27.00012.000

8.00  4.00 7.900 7.100 -

14.
ROU

VERDES Andreea
Romania

     26.950     (14)
26.95011.100

7.00  4.10 8.000 7.900 -0.05

15.
USA

CHU Megan
USA

     26.700     (15)
26.70011.500

7.40  4.10 7.600 7.600 -

16.
UZB

USOVA Natalya
Uzbekistan

     26.600     (16)
26.60010.900

7.10  3.80 7.850 7.850 -

17.
FIN

PIIROINEN Emmi
Finland

     26.600     (17)
26.60011.300

7.50  3.80 7.700 7.600 -

18.
HUN

WIESNER Hanna Panna
Hungary

     26.550     (18)
26.55011.200

7.10  4.10 7.750 7.650 -0.05

19.
SUI

GRUENIGER Lauren
Switzerland

     26.400     (19)
26.40011.500

7.70  3.80 7.600 7.300 -
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20.
UKR

KARIKA Polina
Ukraine

     26.300     (20)
26.30011.100

7.60  3.50 7.700 7.500 -

21.
GBR

EKIMOVA Marfa
Great Britain

     26.200     (21)
26.20011.300

7.30  4.00 7.600 7.350 -0.05

22.
FRA

RAMONATXO Lily
France

     26.100     (22)
26.10010.800

7.00  3.80 7.650 7.650 -

23.
POL

HEICHEL Emilia
Poland

     25.900     (23)
25.90010.800

6.60  4.20 7.800 7.300 -

24.
MAS

NG Joe Ee
Malaysia

     25.700     (24)
25.70010.800

7.10  3.70 7.650 7.250 -

25.
KAZ

MEIRZHANOVA Aiym
Kazakhstan

     25.400     (25)
25.40010.900

7.10  3.80 7.500 7.100 -0.10

26.
KOR

JEONG Kayeon
Korea Rep.

     24.950     (26)
24.95010.300

6.90  3.40 7.350 7.300 -

27.
JPN

SHIMASAKI Momo
Japan

     24.900     (27)
24.90010.100

6.30  3.80 7.600 7.200 -

28.
ESP

GONZALEZ Lucia
Spain

     24.900     (28)
24.90010.700

6.70  4.00 7.800 7.000 -0.60

29.
CAN

SHAHBAZIAN Suzanna
Canada

     24.800     (29)
24.8009.200

5.80  3.40 7.850 7.800 -0.05

30.
SVK

SARANOVA Tereza
Slovakia

     24.800     (30)
24.80010.100

6.70  3.40 7.350 7.400 -0.05

31.
FIN

KALLIO Lia
Finland

     24.650     (31)
24.6509.800

6.00  3.80 7.600 7.350 -0.10

32.
SGP

CHEW Thea
Singapore

     24.650     (32)
24.6509.900

6.70  3.20 7.500 7.250 -

33.
MEX

JUAREZ Ledia
Mexico

     24.600     (33)
24.6009.800

6.30  3.50 7.500 7.300 -

34.
FRA

MILLON Maena
France

     24.550     (34)
24.5509.800

6.60  3.20 7.750 7.000 -

35.
CAN

KALLEMAA Carmel
Canada

     24.400     (35)
24.4009.800

5.50  4.30 7.800 6.800 -

36.
UZB

NESTEROVA Mishel
Uzbekistan

     24.350     (36)
24.35010.300

6.80  3.50 6.900 7.200 -0.05

37.
SVK

BENKOVITSOVA Xenia
Slovakia

     24.150     (37)
24.1509.700

6.50  3.20 7.400 7.050 -

38.
LUX

DIDERICH Lola
Luxembourg

     24.000     (38)
24.0009.700

6.40  3.30 6.950 7.350 -

39.
CRO

ARTIC Tamara
Croatia

     23.800     (39)
23.8009.300

6.20  3.10 7.600 6.900 -
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40.
KOR

HA Sulee
Korea Rep.

     23.500     (40)
23.50010.000

6.20  3.80 7.250 6.250 -

41.
MAS

LAI Yun Jo
Malaysia

     23.350     (41)
23.3509.000

6.30  2.70 7.250 7.100 -

42.
GBR

HILL Nicole
Great Britain

     23.300     (42)
23.3009.100

5.90  3.20 7.300 6.900 -

43.
NZL

HOPMAN Havana
New Zealand

     23.200     (43)
23.2008.800

5.10  3.70 7.650 6.750 -

44.
ESP

BAUTISTA Alba
Spain

     23.100     (44)
23.1009.300

6.40  2.90 7.200 6.600 -

45.
JPN

MASUMOTO Nana
Japan

     23.000     (45)
23.0009.200

5.20  4.00 6.950 6.850 -

46.
NOR

JUUL MOELLER Josephine
Norway

     23.000     (46)
23.0009.300

6.10  3.20 7.150 6.600 -0.05

47.
PHI

RAMILO Jasmine Althea
Philippines

     22.750     (47)
22.7509.100

6.00  3.10 7.350 6.450 -0.15

48.
MEX

MALPICA Marina
Mexico

     22.600     (48)
22.6009.100

5.90  3.20 7.100 6.800 -0.40

49.
CYP

KHODAREVA Nika
Cyprus

     22.600     (49)
22.6009.200

5.80  3.40 6.750 6.650 -

50.
POR

GYULAI Eva Blanka
Portugal

     22.550     (50)
22.5508.200

5.00  3.20 7.300 7.050 -

51.
AUS

SMITH Tahlya
Australia

     22.250     (51)
22.2508.000

4.80  3.20 7.400 6.850 -

52.
COL

RICAURTE Salome
Colombia

     22.200     (52)
22.2009.000

6.20  2.80 6.750 6.450 -

53.
MDA

BULAT Sofia
Moldova

     21.950     (53)
21.9507.500

4.70  2.80 7.400 7.100 -0.05

54.
EST

RETSNAJA Kristina
Estonia

     21.900     (54)
21.9008.500

5.50  3.00 6.500 6.900 -

55.
LUX

MEYSEMBOURG Elena
Luxembourg

     21.850     (55)
21.8508.800

6.20  2.60 7.150 5.900 -

56.
CRO

RAMADANI Gresa
Croatia

     21.600     (56)
21.6007.400

4.70  2.70 7.000 7.200 -

57.
SGP

HO Sophia
Singapore

     21.250     (57)
21.2508.000

5.00  3.00 6.950 6.300 -

58.
HUN

LOVASZ Luca Flora
Hungary

     21.150     (58)
21.1507.900

5.70  2.20 6.850 6.400 -

59.
EST

RUSSU Niina
Estonia

     20.800     (59)
20.8007.800

5.20  2.60 6.850 6.500 -0.35
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60.
CHI

SOTO Emilia
Chile

     20.800     (60)
20.8008.400

5.20  3.20 6.650 6.150 -0.40

61.
CHI

URRUTIA Trinidad
Chile

     20.450     (61)
20.4506.500

4.20  2.30 7.300 6.750 -0.10

62.
COL

HENAO Luna
Colombia

     20.250     (62)
20.2507.300

4.30  3.00 6.800 6.150 -

63.
SMR

MINI Giorgia
San Marino

     19.600     (63)
19.6007.200

4.40  2.80 6.550 5.850 -

64.
MDA

SLIOMSKAIA Polina
Moldova

     19.550     (64)
19.5507.100

4.20  2.90 6.600 6.200 -0.35

65.
IND

SHARMA Vaibhavi
India

     18.850     (65)
18.8505.800

3.90  1.90 6.550 6.500 -

66.
AUS

GRINKO Karolina
Australia

     18.800     (66)
18.8005.800

3.50  2.30 6.800 6.200 -

67.
IND

KARLE Kimaya
India

     18.750     (67)
18.7505.800

3.40  2.40 6.650 6.300 -

68.
SMR

BOMBAGIONI Eva
San Marino

     18.600     (68)
18.6005.700

4.50  1.20 6.800 6.100 -

69.
POR

SANTOS Mafalda
Portugal

     18.200     (69)
18.2006.700

4.80  1.90 6.650 5.000 -0.15
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